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	AGENCY
	EMERGENCY CONTACT
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	U.S. Department of the Interior
	1. Lisa Fox
	Wk: 907-227-3783
Email: lisa_fox@ios.doi.gov

	
	2. Grace Cochon
	Wk: 907-227-3781
Email: grace_cochon@ios.doi.gov

	U.S. Department of Commerce
	1. Sadie Wright
	Wk: 907-586-7630
Email: sadie.wright@noaa.gov
Spills: akrnmfsspillresponse@noaa.gov


	
	2. David Gann
	Wk: 907-586-7285
Email: david.gann@noaa.gov

	
	3. Liza Sanden
	Wk: 907-529-9157
24hr: 206-526-4911
Email: liza.sanden@noaa.gov


	U.S. Department of Agriculture
	1. Michele Parker
	Wk: 907-518-1079
Email:  michele.parker@usda.gov


	
	2. Harvey Hergett
	Wk: 907-586-8733
Email: harvey.hergett@usda.gov 

	U.S. Department of Defense
	Alaska Command
  1.Shane Holtz

  2.George Tolar
	
Wk: 907-351-9404
Email: shane.holtz.1@us.af.mil
WK: 907-201-3706
Email: george.tolar@us.af.mil


	
	Elmendorf Air Force Base
(Command Post)
	Wk: 907-552-3000
Email: james.spell@elmendorf.af.mil

	
	Eielson Air Force Base
(Command Post)
	Wk: 907-377-1500
Email: max.johnson@eielson.af.mil

	
	King Salmon, Galena, and Long Range Radar Stations (Command Post)
	Wk: 907-552-3000
Email: scott.hansen@elmendorf.af.mil

	
	U.S. Army (Fort Wainwright, Fort Greely, Fort Richardson) (Command Post)
	Wk: 907-384-3000
Email: kevin.gardner@us.army.mil



1 = Primary Contact
2 = 1st Alternate Contact
3 = 2nd Alternate Contact
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	AGENCY
	EMERGENCY CONTACT
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	Alaska Department of
Environmental Conservation
	1. Teresa Melville

	Wk: 907-269-7683
Email: teresa.melville@alaska.gov


	
	2. Graham Wood
	Wk: 907-269-7680
Email: graham.wood@alaska.gov


	Alaska Department of
Fish and Game
	1. Jeanette Alas
	Wk: 907-267-2805
Email: jeanette.alas@alaska.gov

	
	2. Amber Stephens
	Wk: 907-267-2813
Email: amber.stephens@alaska.gov


	Alaska Department of
Natural Resources
	1. Ben Hagedorn
	Wk: 907-269-8565
Email: dnr.scro.spill@alaska.gov 

	
	2. Candice Snow
	Wk: 907-269-5032
Email: dnr.scro.spill@alaska.gov 

	Alaska State Historic Preservation Office
	1. Jeff Weinberger
	Wk: 907-269-8718
Email: jeffrey.weinberger@alaska.gov


	
	2. Nick Schmuck
	Wk: 907-269-8723
Email: nick.schmuck@alaska.gov


	
	3. Permits
	Wk: 907-269-8700
Email: oha.permits@alaska.gov


	Alaska Department of Law
	1. Steve Mulder
	Wk: 907-269-5274
Email: steve.mulder@alaska.gov

	
	2. Jennifer Currie
	Wk: 907-269-5274
Email: jennifer.currie@alaska.gov




1 = Primary Contact
2 = 1st Alternate Contact
3 = 2nd Alternate Contact
